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OCTOBER ADULT SOCIAL PROGRAMME 

PLEASE DO NOT FORGET TO 
SIGN UP FOR THE ACTIVITIES  

IN THE RECEPTION!  

Warwick (Haunted) Castle 
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TheOxfordEnglishCentre 

Bodleian Library 

MONDAY TO FRIDAY :  

FREE OF CHARGE ACTIVITIES 

WEEKENDS: CHARGEABLE ACTIVITIES 



ACTIVITY DATE & TIME MEETING MINIMUM OTHER DETAILS 

Christ Church College Monday 3rd October, 3:30 pm  Caramba Cafe Any Visit the most aristocratic and renowned college of the University. 

Punting Tuesday 4th October, 3:30 pm Caramba Cafe Any Come and enjoy an old Oxford tradition, Punting ! 

Frisbee in the Park Wednesday 5th October, 3:30 pm Caramba Cafe Any Join us for our weekly dose of fun at the international club night at The Bridge. 

Poker Tournament Thursday 6th October, 7:30 pm Caramba Cafe Any Learn how to play poker in our café with your classmates. 

Bicester Village Friday 7th October, 3:30 pm Caramba Cafe Any Visit Bicester Village, an outlet shopping center on the outskirts of Bicester. 

Cambridge Saturday 8th October,  9:10 am Ashmolean Any Book in reception. Other options available. Terms and conditions apply 

Windsor and Eton Sunday 9th October, 9:30 am Ashmolean Any Book in reception. Other options available. Terms and conditions apply 

St John` s College Monday 10th October, 3:30 pm Caramba Café Any Visit one of the University`s colleges, where Tony Blair used to study. Max 14 

Woodstock Village Tuesday 11th October, 3:30 pm Caramba Café Any Visit Woodstock Village, home to Blenheim Palace, UNESCO heritage site.  

Table Tennis Tournament Wednesday 12th October, 3.30 pm Caramba Cafe Any Have some fun playing ping pong with your classmates. Who will win ? 

Movie Night Thursday 13th October, 7:30 pm Caramba Cafe Any Join us for a movie night at Caramba Café! Popcorn and soft drinks provided. 

Pub Tour Friday 14th October, 8:30 pm Carfax Tower Over 18`s  Join us on a quest of visiting Oxford`s best pubs.  

Warwick & Stratford Saturday 15th October, 9:00 am Ashmolean Any Book in reception. Other options available. Terms and conditions apply 

Bath & Stonehenge Sunday 16th October 9:00 am Ashmolean Any Book in reception. Other options available. Terms and conditions apply 

Balliol College Monday 17th October, 3:30 pm Caramba Café Any Visit one of the oldest and largest colleges of the University of Oxford. 

Pancake Night Tuesday 18th October, 7:30 pm Carfax Tower Any Join us for a night pancake making and of course enjoying ! 

Champions League Match Wednesday 19th October, TBC Carfax Tower Over 18`s Watch a Champions League Match in a local pub. Game to be confirmed.  

Live Lounge Thursday 20th October, 7:00pm  Carfax Tower Over 18`s Live Lounge, Local talent, Catch them before they`re famous.  

Drive Range Golf Friday 21st October, 3:30 pm  Caramba Cafe Any Come and practice your swing at a local golf club.  

Blenheim &The Cotswolds Saturday 22nd October, 10:00 am Ashmolean Any Book in reception. Other options available. Terms and conditions apply 

Brighton & Portsmouth Sunday 23rd October, 8:15 am Ashmolean Any Book in reception. Other options available. Terms and conditions apply 

St Mary's Tower Monday 24th October, 3.30 pm Caramba Café Any Come and experience some of the finest views Oxford has to offer. 

Iffley Lock & Village Tuesday 25th October, 3:30 pm Caramba Cafe Any Join us for a tour of Iffley Village and Iffley Lock.  

Club Night Wednesday 26th October, 10.00pm Carfax Tower Over 18`s  Join us for a dose of fun at the international club night at The Bridge. 

Pumpkin Carving Thursday 27th October, 4.00 pm Caramba Cafe Any Carve and decorate your own pumpkin for Halloween. You will love it! 

Ghost Tour Friday 28th October, TBC Carfax Tower Any Join us for an award winning Ghost Tour in Oxford ! 

Warwick(Haunted) Castle Saturday 29th October, 10:00 am Ashmolean Any Book in reception. Other options available. Terms and conditions apply 

Thorpe Park: Fright Night Sunday 30th October, 10:30 am Ashmolean Any Book in reception. Other options available. Terms and conditions apply 

Bodleian Library Monday 31st October, 3.30 pm  Caramba Café Any Come with us for an audio guided tour of the Bodleian.  


